ORD# 0384-2010

SUB-CONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

PRIME ENGINEERING ARCHITECTURE, INC.
CONSTRUCTION ADMINISTRATION/CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION

CIP: 690236-100019, 690236-100035

Project Name: 2008 - 2010 Construction Administration / Construction Inspection Services

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary ‘

Date: 2/24/10

[N

N

Name/ Prime or Contact C.C.#/ Firm Type of Work Contract $ Contract Scope

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

Prime Engineering & Architechture, Inc.  |Prime Reggie Hood 31-1373357 F1 |Construction Inspection $ 221,566.19 |Construction Administration/Inspection

3000 Corporate Exchange Dr., Suite 600 (614) 839-0250 4/8/2010 Construction Administration Services for the following projects: 1.

Columbus, OH 43231 Alton-Darby Creek Rd. 12" Water Main,
Phase Il Project, 2. Clime Rd. W.L. Imp's

EMH&T, Inc. SubCont  |Jim Nolen 31-0685594 MAJ |Field Survey Services $ 1,500.00 |Field Survey Services for the Alton-

5500 New Albany Road (614) 775-4500 9/21/2011 0.68% |Darby Creek Rd. 12" Water Main,

Columbus, OH 43054

Phase Il Project.




